


795x260x6

757x224x6

793x258x16

792x257x16

793x258x16

758x50x16

SICACIENCASNS

NAA—\AA—\

35x20x15




Ax8

@.l))]l))])))»))

M6 x 15

Bx10

il

M6 x 10

Cx4

@30

Dx4

S

12x25x2.0

Ex1

4mm

3/6




Bx8

()

M6 x 10

Ex1

4mm

Ax8

g mmm

M6 x 15







6/6




	NT-875CON-B AI Alisma Console 79.5x26x80.5Hcm
	AI- Alisma Console 79.5x26x80.5Hcm
	AI - Floor Protection Note
	AI - Care and maintenance

	AI - Anti Tilt Note



